
                       

 lR;eso t;rs 

 OFFICE OF THE  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) HARYANA, 

   LEKHA BHAWAN, PLOT NOs. 4 & 5, SECTOR 33-B        

CHANDIGARH-160020 

 EPABX  No.: 2610957, 2613211, 2615382  Fax No.:0172-2603824 

Govt. Advice Intimation                                 Inter Govt.                                                                                 

  

Account Current/2023-24/4.4/2304-05 

                                                                                                  Date-   28/03/2024 

            

       
 

 

Sir, 
 Please Debit our account with Rs.1,88,005/- ( Rupees  One Lakh Eighty Eight 

Thousand   Five Only ) by contra Credit to the following accounts of the Govt. /Deptt. 

With the amounts mentioned against each. 

 
Month and year of Account  03/2024  The amount to be settled  on  

1.  Andhra Pradesh 101 111 0   

2.  Assam 102 119 0   

3.  Bihar 103 122 0   

4.  Gujrat 104 110                0   

5.  Madhya Pradesh 107 118                0   

6.  Tamil Nadu 108 115 0   

7.  Maharashtra 109 107 0   

8.  Karnataka 110 113 0   

9.  Nagaland 111 102 0   

10.  Odisha 112 103 0   

11.  Punjab 113 104 168005   

12.  Rajasthan 114 105 0    

13.  Uttar Pradesh 115 108 0   

14.  West Bangal 116 109 0   

15.  Himachal Pradesh 118 114         20000   

16.  Manipur 119 106 0   

17.  Tripura 120 120 0   

18.  Mizoram 121 124 0   

19.  Arunachal  Pradesh 122 121 0   

20.  Goa 123 - 0   

21.  Uttrakhand 126 117 0   

22.  Chattisgarh 124 127 0   

23.  Jammu & Kashmir 131 101 0   

24.  Jharkhand 125 129 0   

25.  Kerala 106 - 0   

26.  Meghalya 117 125 0   
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 OFFICE OF THE  PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) HARYANA,   

LEKHA BHAWAN, PLOT NOs. 4 & 5, SECTOR 33-BCHANDIGARH-160 020 

               EPABX  No.: 2610957, 2613211, 2615382  Fax No 0172-2603824 

Govt. Advice Intimation                         Inter Govt.,                                                                                 

  

 Account Current/2023-24/4.4/ 2302-03                                                                                           

                                                                                             Date-  28/03/2024     

            

       

 

 

Sir, 
 Please Credit our account with Rs.18,93,44,247 /- (Rupees Eighteen Crore 

Ninety Three Lakh Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Seven Only) by 

contra Debit to the following accounts of the Govt. /Deptt. With the amounts mentioned 

against each. 
Month and year of Account               

03/2024 

 The amount to be settled  on  

 

1.  Andhra Pradesh 101 111 149982   
2.  Assam 102 119           1325577   
3.  Bihar 103 122          1225187   
4.  Gujrat 104 110 22864029   
5.  Madhya Pradesh 107 118 5887709   
6.  Tamil Nadu 108 115 142359   
7.  Maharashtra 109 107 1095083   
8.  Karnataka 110 113 30060   
9.  Nagaland 111 102           429706   
10.  Odisha 112 103           236650   
11.  Punjab 113 104       84160028   
12.  Rajasthan 114 105 35141854    
13.  Uttar Pradesh 115 108 12167157   
14.  West Bangal 116 109 594183   
15.  Himachal Pradesh 118 114 16861678   
16.  Manipur 119 106 34526   
17.  Tripura 120 120 484951   
18.  Mizoram 121 124 560243   
19.  Arunachal Pradesh 122 121 4962899   
20.  Goa 123 -                       0   
21.  Chattisgarh 124 127 347474   
22.  Uttrakhand 126 117             213352   
23.  Jammu & Kashmir 131 101            389457   

24.  Jharkhand 125 129 0   

25.  Kerala 106 - 0   

26.  Meghalya 117 125              40103   

 18,93,44,247   
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